Codification Tables:  2002 Regular Session Laws
2002 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
n84.55.005
2 84.55.005

3 50.20.125
4 50.20.120
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2002 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
5 Referendum
#53 failed to
become law
6 50.29.020
7,8 Referendum
#53 failed to
become law
9 50.29.045
10 Referendum
#53 failed to
become law
11 50.29.010
12,13 Referendum
#53 failed to
become law
14 Vetoed
15 n50.22.140
16 Sev.
n50.22.140
17,18 Referendum
#53 failed to
become law
19 Eff. dates
n50.22.150
150 1 Findings
Intent
n82.04.4281
2 82.04.4281
3 Eff. date
n82.04.4281
151 1 28B.140.005
2 28B.140.010
3 28B.140.020
4 28B.140.030
5 28B.10.022
6 39.94.040
7 28B.140.900
8 Leg. dir.
152 1 Findings
n79.90.575
2 79.90.470
3 79.90.575
4 Sev.
n79.90.575
153 1 Findings
Purpose
Intent
43.42.005
2 43.42.010
3 43.42.020
4 43.42.030
5 43.42.040
6 43.42.050
7 43.42.060
8 43.42.070
9 Vetoed
10 43.42.905
11 43.42.900
12 43.42.901
13 43.131.401
14 43.131.402
15 Temporary
16 Leg. dir.
17 Contingency
18 Vetoed
154 1 36.70A.020
2 36.70A.070

26 Eff. date
79.100.901
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2002 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
287 1 Findings
Purpose
2 Temporary
288 1 70.105D.010
2 70.105D.110
3 70.105D.030
4 70.105D.050
5 Sev.
n70.105D.010
6 Eff. date
n70.105D.110
289 1 Findings
43.43.753
2 43.43.754
3 43.43.759
4 43.43.7541
5 43.43.7532
6 9.94A.505
7 Sev.
n43.43.753
8 Leg. dir.
9 Eff. date
n43.43.753
290 1 Intent
n9.94A.517
2 9.94A.515
3 9.94A.525
4 70.96A.350
5 43.135.03901
6 43.20A.065
7 9.94A.515
8 9.94A.517
9 9.94A.518
10 9.94A.510
11 9.94A.533
12 Temporary
13 2.28.170
14 9.94A.470
15 9.94A.475
16 9.94A.480
17 9.94A.505
18 9.94A.530
19 9.94A.585
20 9.94A.660
21 9.94A.728
22 9.94A.850
23 10.01.210
24 Uncod.
25 Temporary
26 9.94A.923
27 Contingency
28 Sev.
9.94A.924
29 Eff. date
n9.94A.515
30 Exp. date
n9.94A.515
31 Eff. date
n9.94A.515
32 Eff. date
n70.96A.350
291 1 28A.150.305
2 28A.150.310
3 28A.305.170
292 1 41.04.005
2 41.04.007
3 46.20.027